
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

200 

26 

121 

102 

122 

128 

84 

150 

55 

28 

29 

70 

95 

19 

112 

7 

16 

104 

74 

58 

123 

86 

721 

24 

138 

33 

65 

41 

111 

48 

81 

100 

137 

129 

38 

8 

98 

35 

21 

185 

13 

94 

Name 

Tyler WESTCOTT 

Sam HUGHES 

Finley EVANS 

Leon WILLIAMS 

Jak TAYLOR 

Charlie PALMER 

Reece JONES 

Charley IRWIN 

Sion EVANS 

Charlie GRIFFITHS 

Graham HADDOW 

Roan DELANEY 

Louis VINCENT 

Alfie DAVIES 

Morgan WALTERS 

Teddy HYDE 

Ollie SAMWAYS 

Alfie SMITH 

Carter BROWN 

Shane JONES 

Jay PLATT 

Louis PERRIN-BROWN 

Luke RICHARDSON 

William BARNETT 

Aidee SMITH 

Tom BUTLER 

Jack DANDO 

Matt TOLLEY 

Levi DAVIES 

Ben SULLIVAN 

Lewis GEORGE 

Dewi LITTLE 

Jacob POTTS 

Josh LANSBURY 

Luke WILSON 

Harry CLAYTON 

Liam WARE 

Joe BEAUMONT 

Kealan HARVEY 

Neo DAVIES 

Ciaran CHEESEMAN 

Kiean TATCHELL 

Machine 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUS 

KAW 

KAW 

KTM 

HON 

HUS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GAS 

HUS 

KAW 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GAS 

GAS 

HON 

HUS 

KTM 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

GAS 

KAW 

HUS 

GAS 

KTM 

HON 

GAS 

YAM 

FAN 

KTM 

SHE 

KTM 

FAN 

YAM 

Town 

Cuillompton 

Oswestry 

Chard 

Truro 

Bridgend 

Cheltenham 

Barnsley 

Ballyclare 

Cwmann Lampeter 

Kidderminster 

Cowdenbeath 

Lydney 

Shepton Mallet 

Llandrindod Wells 

Castell Nedd Port Talbot 

Bury St Edmunds 

Dorchester 

Swansea 

Bridgewater 

Dinas Powys 

St. Ives 

Bourne 

Wolverley 

Grange-Over-Sands 

Gloucester 

Westbury Sub Mendip 

Pershore 

Lampeter 

Redruth 

Lampeter 

Scunthorpe 

Bristol 

Stanley 

Barnsley 

Hereford 

Gillingham 

Redruth 

Wallinford 

Bridgend 

Maesteg 

Class 

250cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

Total Tm 

1:33:42.202 

1:34:10.572 

1:35:20.377 

1:36:22.130 

1:36:37.384 

1:37:26.090 

1:33:46.545 

1:34:43.188 

1:35:02.200 

1:35:10.574 

1:35:41.300 

1:34:01.935 

1:34:09.208 

1:35:13.072 

1:35:42.977 

1:37:24.242 

1:37:25.478 

1:34:39.522 

1:34:41.271 

1:35:15.754 

1:35:55.063 

1:36:01.187 

1:36:25.895 

1:36:50.736 

1:37:06.079 

1:37:18.213 

1:26:21.720 

1:33:44.831 

1:34:20.778 

1:36:46.297 

1:37:21.385 

1:37:34.633 

1:37:44.010 

1:33:59.282 

1:34:28.949 

1:34:58.005 

1:36:13.707 

1:36:17.755 

1:36:38.334 

1:38:22.739 

1:40:07.757 

1:33:51.514 

Diff 

28.370 

1:38.175 

2:39.928 

2:55.182 

3:43.888 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.370 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:58.054 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

31 - Ben ZEALE 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

No. 

199 

77 

5 

44 

133 

106 

10 

20 

9 

175 

30 

4 

97 

72 

127 

32 

103 

107 

40 

96 

3 

25 

163 

174 

47 

36 

118 

165 

71 

61 

54 

27 

80 

393 

14 

53 

59 

64 

50 

6 

88 

99 

Name 

Jobi CADDICK 

Oliver HIPKINS 

Louie HUTCHINS 

Dylan WILLIAMS 

Ryley WATTS 

Tristan DANIELS 

Cruz RULE 

Harry BUTCHER 

William BELTON 

Frazer LAWRENCE 

Jamie TAYLOR 

George HOPKINS 

Carl HARRIS 

Stefan DARBY 

Thomas JAMES 

Liam BOOI 

Connor CHORLTON 

Frankie FEETHAM 

Will TURNER 

William JENKINS 

Tegan NIGHTINGALE 

Tomos HOWARD 

Tyler GREEN 

Jack PARKER 

Billy HADDOW 

Ewan FINCH 

Harry CLARK 

Billy SARGEANT 

Charles GARDINER 

Lewis RODEN 

Harrison TRIMBY 

Jack BUDD 

Sam SMITH 

Woody PALMER 

Logan ISON 

Isaac MILSOM 

Daisy GOUGH 

Millie CRUMP 

Archie SKUSE 

Holly RIGDEN 

Finley FRANKS 

George WATMORE 

Machine 

HON 

YAM 

YAM 

KTM 

HUS 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUS 

KTM 

GAS 

KTM 

GAS 

KAW 

GAS 

KAW 

KTM 

HUS 

FAN 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUS 

KTM 

HON 

KTM 

HUS 

KTM 

YAM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SHE 

HUS 

KTM 

Town 

Blaenavon 

Polegate 

Worthing 

Cwmbran 

Cullompton 

Dorchester 

Troon  Camborne 

Heathfield 

Halstead 

Colchester 

Halisham 

Combe Martin 

Catterick Garrison 

Droitwich 

Caldicot 

Langweer 

Cwmbran 

Narberth 

Frome 

Bude 

Newport 

Trimsaran Kidwelly 

Swansea 

Reading 

Cowdenbeath 

Blackwood 

Berden 

Sudbury 

Evesham 

Hereford 

Bristol 

Bristol 

Cwmbran 

Hengoed 

Weston Super Mare 

Bristol 

Hereford 

Stourport-On-Severn 

Bristol 

Llanfyllin 

Exeter 

Rickmansworth 

Class 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

1:34:24.341 

1:34:25.687 

1:35:07.578 

1:35:59.273 

1:36:02.318 

1:37:39.019 

1:37:46.552 

1:38:05.463 

1:38:10.535 

1:33:43.128 

1:33:43.814 

1:34:00.606 

1:34:55.054 

1:36:06.326 

1:37:11.511 

1:37:16.972 

1:38:07.817 

1:38:21.409 

1:33:58.294 

1:34:28.948 

1:34:56.575 

1:35:13.870 

1:35:39.512 

1:38:33.605 

1:38:33.926 

1:33:49.199 

1:38:23.672 

1:14:50.713 

1:30:28.422 

1:34:11.899 

1:36:34.058 

1:37:50.566 

1:33:47.188 

1:35:36.419 

1:38:13.546 

1:33:59.767 

1:34:09.914 

1:34:51.705 

1:34:53.588 

1:34:50.900 

1:33:53.119 

1:35:40.351 

Diff 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.370 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:58.054 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

31 - Ben ZEALE 
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Pos 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

52 

31 

93 

82 

171 

17 

410 

156 

181 

11 

2 

51 

1 

49 

Name 

Elsie SKUSE 

Ben ZEALE 

Evan SMALL 

Ellis TIGHE 

Luke SOUTHERN 

Charlie CROSSLAND 

James BARKER 

Harlee EMBLING 

Henry LIFE 

Ellis BUBB 

Lewys WATKINS 

Warren GREAVES 

Kian ROLPH 

Cynan JONES 

Machine 

KTM 

GAS 

KTM 

SHE 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAW 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAM 

YAM 

GAS 

Town 

Lower Morton 

Torrington 

Birmingham 

Calcot 

Huddersfield 

Driffield 

Wallingford 

Totnes 

Gloucester 

Cwmbran 

Beaconsfield 

Birmingham 

Aberbargoed 

Class 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

250cc 

250cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

125cc 

Laps 

8 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

22 

Total Tm 

1:38:21.734 

21:22.092 

43:07.950 

1:11:04.173 

15:46.705 

15:51.227 

26:15.116 

1:33:55.736 

10:24.214 

9:06.475 

4:41.509 

11:47.363 

13:51.080 

1:36:19.724 

Diff 

18 Laps 

20 Laps 

20 Laps 

21 Laps 

22 Laps 

22 Laps 

22 Laps 

22 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

25 Laps 

25 Laps 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.370 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

2:58.054 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

31 - Ben ZEALE 
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